OP \$40.00 5095198

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM693831

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	07/07/2021

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
THE CREDIT PROS INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION		07/07/2021	Corporation: NEW JERSEY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	THE CREDIT PROS INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION (FLORIDA)
Street Address:	7750 OKEECHOBEE BLVD
Internal Address:	SUITE #4-765
City:	WEST PALM BEACH
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	33411
Entity Type:	Corporation: FLORIDA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5095198	CP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9542529110

Email: prodp@ix.netcom.com

Correspondent Name: RICHARD S. ROSS, ESQ.

Address Line 1: 525 NE 14 AVENUE

Address Line 4: FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33301

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RICHARD S. ROSS, ESQ.	
SIGNATURE:	/RICHARD S. ROSS, ESQ./	
DATE SIGNED:	12/10/2021	

Total Attachments: 4

source=Merger Docs#page1.tif source=Merger Docs#page2.tif

source=Merger Docs#page3.tif	
source=Merger Docs#page4.tif	

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000261877 3)))



H210002618773ABC1

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC.

Account Number : 120160000017 : (855)498-5500 Phone Fax Number : (800)432-3622

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

MERGER OR SHARE EXCHANGE THE CREDIT PROS INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION (FLORIDA)

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

JUL 08 7021

I ALBRITTON

ARTICLES OF MERGER

The following articles of merger are submitted in accordance with the Florida Business Corporation Act, pursuant to section 607.1105, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The name and jurisdiction of the surv	iving entity:		
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Entity Type	Document Number (If known/applicable)
The Credit Pros International Corporation (FL)	FL	Corp.	P21000049908
SECOND: The name and jurisdiction of each	<u>merging e</u> ligible	entity:	
<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction	Entity Type	Document Number (If known/applicable)
The Credit Pros International Corporation	NJ	Corp.	F11000002583
			
			<u>· </u>
THIRD: The merger was approved by each domes by the organic law governing the other parties to the		ation in accordance w	ith s.607.1101(1)(b), F.S., and
			2021 Jul - 7 AM 8: 0
			AM B: C

(04/05) 07/07/2021 10:05:11 AM H21000261877 3

FOURTH: Please check one of the boxes that apply to surviving entity: This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity. ◪ This entity exists before the merger and is not authorized to transact business in Florida. This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, and its Articles of Incorporation are being amended as attached. This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic corporation, and the Articles of Incorporation are attached. This entity is a domestic eligible entity and is not a domestic corporation and is being amended in connection with this merger as attached. This entity is a domestic eligible entity being created as a result of the merger. The public organic record of the survivor is attached. This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached. FIFTH: Please check one of the boxes that apply to domestic corporations: ☑ The plan of merger was approved by the shareholders and each separate voting group as required. The plan of merger did not require approval by the shareholders. **SIXTH:** Please check box below if applicable to foreign corporations The participation of the foreign corporation was duly authorized in accordance with the corporation's organic laws. SEVENTH: Please check box below if applicable to domestic or foreign non corporation(s). Participation of the domestic or foreign non corporation(s) was duly authorized in accordance with each of such eligible entity's organic law.

Taylor Seay 8004323622

EIGHTH: If other than the date of f than 90 days after the date this docum			ger, which cannot be prior to nor more state:
<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this bloc listed as the document's effective dat			ing requirements, this date will not be
NINTH: Signature(s) for Each Party Name of Entity/Organization:	<i>1</i> :	Signature(s):	Typed or Printed Name of Individual:
The Credit Pros International Corporation The Credit Pros International Corporation (FL)		Ano/1	Jason Kaplan, President
		JML	Jason Kaplan, President
Corporations:		n, Vice Chairman, President or	
General partnerships:	(If no directors selected, signature of incorporator.) Signature of a general partner or authorized person		
Florida Limited Partnerships:	Signatures of all general partners		
Non-Florida Limited Partnerships:			
LIMITEG LIADILITY Companies:	mited Liability Companies: Signature of an authorized person		